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*We recommend that you contact proofreaders at least 3 days in advance. It is YOUR responsibility to ask the proofreader about their proofreading experience. Proofreaders are paid directly by you since this is not a service provided by SWBTS Libraries. The student alone holds the primary responsibility for their paper. SWBTS Libraries, the Writing Center, SWBTS Doctoral Studies, and the proofreaders listed are not liable for grades received to the students. 

Paul Burton pauldavidburton@gmail.com 

Lynsey Barry BA in English Literature and Writing, Master of Theological Studies klynseybarry@gmail.com

Tina Braswell BA in Psychology tinambraswell@gmail.com

Anna Cummings BA in English, MA in Biblical Studies goodenglove@gmail.com; commastocontent.com

Drew Davis (Dissertation Editor) MA New Testament, Doctor of Theology New Testament padavisjr@gmail.com

Robyn Keller BA in Political Science and English Rafambrough@outlook.com

Victoria Hurst victoria.hurst@att.net; victoria.hurst@email.swbts.edu  

Zach McCoy Current PHD Student in English zsmccoy@gmail.com 

Karen Medlin (Dissertation Editor) B.S.Ed   806-438-4170 kwmedlin1@att.net

Michael Metts 682.227.3281 metts0@gmail.com michael.metts@email.swbts.edu

Austin Nicholson B.A. History, Current MDiv student
austinpnicholson@gmail.com 

Brian Robertson (Dissertation Editor) MDivBL, Ph.D. Evangelism w minor in Missions Astrobags5@hotmail.com

Caitlin Yowell BA in English and Spanish, Master of Education caitlinyowell@gmail.com

Rick Wade BA Communications, MA Christian Thought, MHUM Philosophy Emphasis
Wade Editing Services wadeeditingservices.com (Please visit the website before contacting Rick)
rwade@wadeediting.com 


